FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ‘ ENGINEERING
ORDER P. 0. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471
i FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510
™ FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
& FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

M Contractor
M Consultant

PROJECT: Golfview Drive
Fort Bend Mobility Project 709
PO# 101472

CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek
Hassell Construction Company, Inc .
12211 Duncan Road
Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
DATE: 9/10/2013_

PROJECT NUMBER: 13-008
CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE: 4/2/2013
PURCHASE ORDER NO. 101472

1. Gas line Conflict $ 7,682.57
2. Waterline bore at powerpoles - $ 3,678.24
s $
- Total Cost $ 11,260.81
Not valid until sighed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract SUM) ... i e e e e e $ 4,751,060.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders .............ooviiiiiiiiii i e $
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas ..........c.c.cooiiiiiiiiiiiiel $ 4,751,060.00
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (dee#eased)—(une—hanged)
by this Change Order in the amount of .. $ 11,260.81
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwillbe ..........cooviiiniiiii i, $ 4,762,320.81
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased){unchanged) by 6 days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged) to 6/7/2013
Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Louis E. Hood, P.E. Honorable Rybert E. Hepért
P. O. Box 1449 301 Jac s{an St., #719

Rosenberg, Texas 77471 W Richm Zj’ exas 7746
By' ‘ XV &0 d@ /f |

DATE%/Z 2oll DAT(,SE'g"at 4-10-2013

DATE(SIgnatur&’ 4%




(LSOOI SAVA

"PIq [eurSLI0 U1 papnjoul jou stayy paSIYSIg

A
P -
79 00°08 HOTId LINN ASVE TVLOL
y &
N -
\ A- - $
3 ] " < T - -
mﬁ M \ 9 L§T89L  §100°T $ ~+LLAYT V1S LOTTANOD ANTISYD| ST 00'1
N ) = -
Yy J & :
AW J d M Gm.vmw §100% - $ SHTOL YHMOd ® ANITHALVM Ty0d| VA 00y
” M m 901 UMy &0 JeloL 90U HUf} uondrdsaq nun 80 ‘ON [onpuo)y wajy
N { €107 “IZ YIIEA peq PIg
/ { N ) uonoNysuUc)) [[asseH ABAA SUKBI[IIAA 03 JALI( POOMUOI]
|\ \ N isueyD) 10V [Bl0L 1 'ON 19ppIg THd S3B[198 dSeuiea( [BUOIFNY PUE IAL(I AMIIAJ[0D)
\) J




