FORT BEND COUNTY
CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. 0. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471
FBC Engineering Phone: 281-833-7510
& FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
& FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us
¥ Contractor
@ Consultant
PROJECT: Golfview Drive CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
Fort Bend Mobility Project 709 DATE: 11/21/2013_
PO# 101472 PROJECT NUMBER: 13-008
CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE: 4/2/2013
CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek PURCHASE ORDER NO. 101472

Hassell Construction Company, Inc
116111 Hollister
Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows:

1. Gas line Conflict $ 7,682.57
2. Waterline bore at power poles $ 3,578.24
3. Reduce Type “E” inlet $ (4,000.00)
4. Non refundable precast inlet $ 2,225.00
5. Brick Plug for omitted 30" RCP $ 350.00
6. 16" waterline quantity adjustment (std bedding) $ 9,502.50
7. 16" waterline quantity adjustment (cem sand and std bedding) $ 3,465.00
8. Additional Single long water service $ 1,400.00
9. Temporary roadway quantity adjustment $ 2,418.00
10. Reduce 30" RCP $ (2,070.00)
Total Cost $ 24,551.31
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (CONtract SUM) ............oiiiiiii e e et e $ 4,751,060.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders .................c.cceeiiiiinii $
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was ...............cccccoccoviviinieeienne $ 4,751,080.00
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (desseased-)—(mehangod)
by this Change Order in the amount of .. $ 24 551.31
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order willbe ......... $ 4,775611.31
The Contract Time will be (increased) (deeroased)(unehangod) by 14 days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged) to 8/14/2013

Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR
Louis E. Hood, P.E.
P O. Box 1449

wiouit o Mool v (o hnt—

(signajdrg) . (signature)
DATE // z’g ZZ”’/n DATE:é 2[[ 2/-20;3 DATE: /3.3 -20/3

12/6/13 2 originals returned to lillian at Engineering

1A



LL+T B8 101[JU0D Ul[Se3 ()M POIBIOOSSE SIS0D  Mou
'sojodiamod Aq 193 0} papadu Sa10q Jul| JajeA  Mau
"dO¥ .0F PARIFP J0f §D4 Wl joy 103 Snid Joug  mou
"9[qRWLINAI J0U WY 158021 '(S6+LT BIS) PARfRp 1R[uI F 2dK,  mau
(§6+LT ©1S) PARIRP 12[ul F 2dL ], ¥E
(S6+LT ©S) P[P dOV 40€ 91
‘ueyd [onuod ougen ul aSueyd 97epoUILI0ddE 0} Papadu Aiuenb feuonIppy 1
1 aaLsgandId SAVA ‘fesodoud piq ur Aiuenb j0au00u] €€
'PIq [eUBLIO Ul papnjoul jou swial pawySiySiH ‘Jesodoxd piq ur Auenb pauoou] 7|
juawwo) w)
I€1SSYT § 1€'976'%ST 00'S6€°0€C  $
LST89L  $|LSTOL  §ool LST89L  $[LST8YL S [ooT = $ -ALL+YT VLS LOFNOD aNITSYD| ST 00' Mmou
= $ - < $
PTOLS'E  $ | 95168 $ {00y yT8LS'E  $]|95v68  $[00¥ $| S970d ¥IMOd @ ANITIALYM T0d]| VA 00’y Mau
- $ - $ N $
00'81¥'C  $]001¢ $ [00°8L 008178 $|001E $|008L8°T | 00008°ss $|00IE § aavyoans| 5 [000081 1
Q3.10VdINOD HLIM 3Sva (Iov18)
OLLTVHASY .8 AVOY SSIIOV ‘diNL
NOLLOQWLSNOD DSIA ANV ONIAVA - QId ASvE| A
00001 $ 00l 000078  $[0000¢'T $ (009 000002  $[0000¥°T § OAS ¥ILVM ONOT1I1ONIS .| ®° 00§ £
00°69r€  $|00LL $ [00's¥ 00§ILZZ  $|00LL $ |00°567 000sz'61  $|00LL 998 ANVS '8V.LS "LND ‘INMuaLvm| JI 00052 z
0S| SSY1 81-¥0 506-0 OAd .94
0S'T056  $|0STS $ [00'181 0S'LLLIST $]0STS $]00'168°c | oo'sLcTvl $|o0STS asg-ais ‘Iangzvw| [ 0001LT 1
05} SSV10 81-¥0 506-0 ONd .91
ALV - QIg ASvd| I
00'0s¢€ $ | 00'0S€ $ (00’1 00'0S€ $loosze oot £ s| - $ d0d .0€ 0313130 ¥O4 ONId MO8 00’ Mmau
00§ZTT  $|00szTT  $ |00l 00§z  $]00sTTT  $ 001 - s| - $ L3INI LSVOTud T1GVNENLIY NON 00'1 o
(00000%) $|00000%  §[o0i- S $[00000% $]000 00000%*  $|00000F% $ 13INI 3. 3dAL 00’1 e
(000L07) $ | 0069 $ [00°0¢- = $ | 0069 $ 1000 000,07 $[0069 § 94 ‘aLS 00'0€ 91
“SLE O/ HLIM Il 1D 94-0 WLSY dOY .08
JOVNIVia-qig3sva| |
[ 20U WU A0 0L ouguun | AD =01 2oLy up vondudsaq [ mun | 6D | oNiomuo) | wap
€102 “IZ WIel eq i
uonoRisuo)) [19sseH Ay STHIIA 03 SAKIJ POOMUOJ]
20UAIPIT 7 49pAQ I3UBYD) IV [B0L [ "ON 10ppig [Hd $2B11e] 33eue( [euoiSy pue AL MILAJ0D

I ‘ON ¥3@I0 ADNVHO




