FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: _ Rosenberg, Texas 77471
M FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510
M FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
™ FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

M Contractor
M Consultant

PROJECT: Golfview Drive
Fort Bend Mobility Project 709
PO# 101472

CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek
Hassell Construction Company, Inc
12211 Duncan Road
Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3
DATE: 2/26/2014

PROJECT NUMBER: 13-008
CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE: 4/2/2013
PURCHASE ORDER NO. 101472

Stacy Slawinski, P.E.

By: [ // MW

1. Channel Excavation $ 5,115.00
2. $
3. )
Total Cost $ 5,115.00
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) ............ccooiiiiiiiiiii e $ 4,751,060.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders ...............cccooiveiiiiiiieen i, $ 24,551.31
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas .............coooiieeeieiiiiiiiiannnn... $ 4,775,611.31
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased)-{unchanged)

by this Change Orderinthe amount of ..............c..cooiiiiiiiiii $ 5,115.00
The new (Contract Sum) including.this Change Orderwillbe .......cccovviiiiiiiii e, $ 4,780,726.31
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased){unchanged) by 6 days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (4achanged) to 6/13/2013
Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge

Honorable Robert E. Hebert

(signature,

DATE: 2126-2014

(signature)

DATE: _March tl, 20(Y




CHANGE ORDER NO. 3

Golfview Drive and Regional Drainage Facilities PH1 Bidder No. 1 Total After Change Order 3 Difference
Ironwood Drive to Williams Way Hassell Construction
Bid Date March 21, 2013
Item | Control No. | Qty. Unit Description Unit Price Total Qty Unit Price Total Qty Unit Price Total
IV IBASE BID - BRIDGE WORK ITEMS
2 20.00 cy __|CHANNEL EXCAVATION $ 15008 300.00 361.00| $ 150018  5415.00 341.00} $ 15001% 5,115.00
3 - 3 - $ -
b 300.00 $ 541500 $ 5,115.00
Highlighted items not included in original bid.
DAYS REQUESTED 6




