FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471
M FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510
¥ FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
M FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

Contractor
Consultant

PROJECT: Galiview Drive CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4
Fort Bend Mobility Project 709 DATE: 7/31/2014
PO# 101472 PROJECT NUMBER: 13-008

CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE; 4/2/2013
CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek PURCHASE ORDER NO. 101472
Hassell Construction Company, Inc
16111 Hollister Rd.
Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows:

1. Contract Quantity Adjustment for Closeout $ -26,271.00
2. $
3. $
Total Cost $ -26,271.00
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract SUM) ..........coooiiii it e et e e e $ 4,751,060.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders ..........ooovvevoeeveeieeeeeaeeee o, $ 29,661.31
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas ...................c.ocoeivieieiiiai., $ 4,780,726.31
The (Contract Sum) will be (inereased) (decreased)—éuﬂehanged)
by this Change Order in the amount of .. . e e e $ -26,271.00
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order willbe ...........cc.vveiveeeeieeceeare e, $ 4,754,455.31
The Contract Time will be (inereased) (desreased){unchanged) by 0 days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is {changed) (unchanged) to 6/13/2013
Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Stacy Slawinski, P.E. Honorable
P. O. Box 1449 301 Jacksory St., #719
Rose;bW 77471 Rich /
i By: W By, /

(i néf,{re) (signatyr&) (signature) /
DATE:g oqve 14 DATE: U 7/35//1 DATE: . g-12-4Y




